Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: November 22, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

CITYy

768025-21-0004

768025-21-0004

768045-23-0063

10/16/2020

10/9/2020

7/10/2023

Virginia Beach
Norfolk

Lynchburg

STATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

VA

VA

VA

Taurus G3C Pistol CAL:9
SN:ABD449269

Charter Arms Off Duty Revolver
CAL:38 SN:1082815

Mauser Model 7 Pistol CAL:25
ACP SN:None

VALUE

$250.00

$225.00

$150.00



	 Virginia 

